ILIKE

Mechanical Type Metering Device
AARAG UV ITINA KB

MD10

40075457

LIST o

1. DEVICE COMPONENTS
#ERR

49




REF.NO NOTE PART NO DESCRIPTION B B Qty
1 400-20190 PULLEY_COVER_ASSY T—U—hi—4. 1
2 400-11410 PULLEY_COVER_A T—U—h— A : (1}
3 400-11411 PULLEY_COVER_B TJ=U—H)—-B (1}
4 400-20189 PULLEY_COVER_C T—U—Hhit—C (1}
5 SL-4042091-SC SCREW M4X0.7 L=20 HMALEAZ M4 X0, 7 L=20 3
& 400-72924 SUPPORT GUIDE C Th—FHAF C 1
7 400-12144 SUPPORT_GUIDE_A Bil—bHA4 K A 1
8 400-18266 SIDE_GUIDE_B YA FHAF B 4
9 SM-5040655-SN SCREW A FRG 2

10 400-19379 KNOB_SCREW DFEHFRL 2
1 400-11205 STUD AFTvF 4
12 WP-0450826-5C WASHER 4.5X10X0.8 FEE 4. 5X10X0. 8 8
13 SM-4041055-SP SCREW HRAU M4 L=10 4
14 135-25506 GREASE TUBE TV-AFa-T 1

ALL PARTS NOT MENTL
MODEL MF-7700. OTH

MF-7700 SERIESAI‘I\'IO 1375 PART NO.13370

cDI—U 2 5D

r.. DHIRIZ Y

oBLEKE

JUKI CORPORATION

MARKETING & SALES H.Q.

8-2-1, KOKURYO-CHQ,CHOFU-SHI
TOKYQ 182-8655,JAPAN
PHOME:(81)3-3480-2357.2358
FAX{81)3-3430-4909

Copyright® 2009 JUKI CORP,

FRONBERECTER, M5¥+50L%
RiLET,
All rights reserved throughout the world.

EU’@J(—VUZ CL; 'FSBGDJ " DA
MF -7700%U-X (NO. 137

UAADERRIF MF — 7700& HET

JUKI =&t

T 182-8655 W SUARIE R T BRI 4A ET 8-2-1
TEL.03-3480-1111( {38 }

ONED IN THIS PARTS LIST ARE SAME AS THOSE OF
ER PARTS LIST RELATED 12')0 THIS MODE

hwioav,
5 @&%13370002)

(=3 F 3.
TEL.03-3480-2357.2358( & 4 ¥ )L f s ) FAX.03-3430-4909

HHELKRS, ZHEIS
To order or for further
information,

please contact:

HION—VYALBRSMAHFEL{ERTIRSHYET,
¥The description covered in this parts list is subject to change for improvement of the commodity without notice.
O DRA=YYZF1E2000 1 FREOHREHCHRAL - LDTT,
*This parts list is edited in accordance with the preduct specifications as of January 2009,
Printed in China



2. ACCESSORIE PARTS COMPONENTS
fImmRR




REF.NO NCTE  PARTNC DESCRIPTION B B Gty

1 400-61208 BASE_ASSY &8 i
2 400-20003 PROTECTION_SHIELD EEmH/— 1
3 SM-4030655-SP SCREW Wl M3 L =6 2
4 CS-1000881-TP THRUST COLLAR ASALE D=10 W=8 2
5 SM-8050412.TP SCREW M5 L=4 R M5 L =4 4
[ A0-13871 TNSTALLING_BASE HEFIE 1
7 SM-6061202-TP SCREW M6 L=12 FARANE MB L=12 2
8 SM-6051002-TP SCREW M5X0.8 L=10 FARKLS M5X0. 8 L=10 2
9 B3013-141-HOA WASHER LiEOy FEAE B& 2

10 SL-4041481-5C SCREW 4 X 14 HAMRUELA M4 X0, 7 L=14 2
T 01874 GUIDE_FLATE BAFIL—F T
12 400-11207 SUPPORT_GUIDE_B B—kHAF B 1
13 400-18265 SIDE_GUIDE_A BARHAEA 3
14 SM-5040655-SN SCREW I FRL 1
15 SM-B040360-TP SCREW s M4 L=3 1
. SEHAG T
17 400-11202 UPPER_MAINSHAFT_RIGHT WS 1
18 400-79809 TAPE_GUIDE_ARM_A FTHAEP—LA 1
19 SM-6040802-TP SCREW M4X0.7 L=8 FUFUL - 2
20 400-79810 EYE_GUARD_ARM_A BEREEEP—L A 1
= SM-5040502-TF SCREW MaX0.7 =8 = TRE AN 1
22 400-19506 DRIVEN_RCLLER_STOPPER - HWO—S—=Z bt~ 1
23 SD-0600406-TP SHOULDER SCREW gl D=6 H=4 1
24 W2Z-0641510-KP WAVED WASHER 6.4X11X0.3 WSS 6. 4X11X0. 3 1
25 NM-6040002-SN NUT M4 AAre M4X0. 7 28 1
% ~300-79502 GUIDE_ARM_ASEY EiE ] I
27 400-79808 STOPPER A hwit— 1
28 WZ-0420350-KP DISC SPRING mifta 2
9 SM-6041002-TP SCREW M4 L=10 AR MAX0. 7 L=10 1
30 400-64101 DRIVEN_ROLLER_ARM HHO—S>—BHR 2
H SMB0405T12-TP SCREW E$HRE M4 L =5 L]
32 400-62308 DRIVEN_ROLLER MD 1 O#BI0—5— 1
33 SM-8040602-TP SCREW M4 L=5 AERAt M4aX0. 7 L=6 1
34 400-64102 DRIVEN_ROLLER_SHAFT a#BO—5% 1
35 400-72033 DRIVEN_ROLLER_ARM_SHAFT MO0 —5—Mh 1
% a00-Ta805 TAPE_STOPPER T F—JLE® Z
ki SM-8030312-TP SCREW M3 L=3 st M3 L =3 2
38 400-18261 PRESSER_PLATE Fuwiip—TL—r . 1
39 SM-4030655-5P SCREW HUMab M3 L =6 2
40 400-11178 PRESSER_BAR TLwip—)— 1
3] RE-0300000-K0 ERING 4 EEESHE 4 1
42 101 400-75049 SPRING MD O—5—(fta 1
43 400-14179 PRESSER SPRING REGULATOR vy e—2AFU ¥ LT 1
a4 400-11180 NUT Fwk 1
45 400-62308 CRIVE_ROLLER MO 1 OE#0—5— 1
' ~SME004TZ TP SET SCREW M =1 EHRC 4
47 400-24781 SG_COLLAR ATARNRS— t
48 400-72023 DRIVE_SHAFT B 1
49 SM-8050612.TP SCREW M5X6 ksta MEX0. B L =6 2
50 400-18621 DRIVE_SHAFT_METAL_A B A A 1
] AB0-17183 BUSHING Tu T
52 SM-8050612-TP SCREW M5X6 ithals M5 X 0. 8 L =6 1
53 W2-0641510-KP WAVED WASHER 6.4X11X0.3 HEEE 8. 4X 11X0. 3 1
54 WP-0450801-SP WASHER TER 1
55 SM-6041202-TP SCREW M4X0.7 L=12 FRATIL - 1
—E§T - WP-(43B00SC  WASHER M4 TEENER, M4 I
57 SM-6040802-TP SCREW M4X0.7 L=8 FATRIL - 3
58 400-79811 EYE_GUARD_ARM_B EBm7—4 B 1
59 RE-0800000-K0 E-SHAPED SNAP RING (8MM) ERLHE 8 1
60 WP-1021016-5D WASHER . gL 10. 2X 18X 1 1
3] A00-72932 COLLAR ho>— T
62 400-11195 FEED_REGULATOR_SCREW EOEMOFHRL 1
63 RE-0500000-K0 E-RING EELHE 5 1
84 400-11196 FEED_REGULATOR_FIX_PLATE %O A% BT 1
65 SM-4030455-SP SCREW HFeupaly M3 L =4 Z
— 30011198 FULCRUM_SHAFT e I
67 400-11197 SCALE_POINTER A — A 5 i
€8 400-19622 NEEDLE_INNER_RING =t U TR 7 e W e 1
69 WP-0621046-SP WASHER R 1
70 NM-8060610-5E WING NUT M6 ®rybk 18 MBS 1
bl REDS00000KD  ENING3 EEIEHE S T
72 400-20164 FEED_ROD_ASSY FoUaw K@ 1
73 400-11200 FEED_ROD U0y F (1)
74 400-19629 SPACER A=t (L}
75 SM-6042002-TP SCREW M4X0.7 L=20 FUBTAUL B (1)
i} q00-19994 ~—5LIDE_SHAFT_HOLDER BEaADEE [§))
7 $B-1300005-00 BEARING A0 ER 98]
78 400-19637 FEED_CAM_B EOHLB (1
79 SM-8050502.TP SCREW M5 L=5 1Eshials (2}
80 400-75355 FEED_CAM_A HWODbL A 1
Bl SMBOB0502- TP SCREWMSL=5 IESRL T
82 SM-8051002-TP SCREW M5 L=10 kHhal 1
a3 SB-3080012-04 BEARING CAHRDWE 3
84 400-72935 CLUTCH_ASSY 2S5uFH 1
85 400-72920 FEED_REGULATOR_ARM EO NN (1)
B ) IC=9 — WBTC MAT=S €3]
87 400-72914 CLUTCH TowF (2}
88 400-72916 PIN <] (6}
89 400-72019 GUIDE_PLATE_ASSY HA B -+ {6}
90 400.72022 SPRING ST wFiER {12)
L3l —400-72815 DRUM_CLUTCH FOvFFIL 48]
92 $SM-8060812-TP SCREW M6 L=8 AR MB L=8B (1)
93 Sh-8060812-TP SCREW M6 L=6 X R MB L=6 (2)
94 400-72924 CLUTCH_MOUNTING_PLATE 95 v FETH (H
95 400-19668 SPRING MD O—5—#1a 1

NOTE( ZFIS) #01...OPTIONAL PARTS A7 avE@



